
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

346 

145 

751 

65 

22 

35 

13 

Name 

Kurt M. Heitmann 

Bjørn Nessjøen 

Thomas Langvann 

Mats Holtet 

Meena Grepp 

Jonatan Nessjøen 

Wenche Kjærnli 

Best Tm 

1:51.504 

2:04.708 

2:07.633 

2:27.112 

2:27.193 

2:28.959 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

Diff 

13.204 

16.129 

35.608 

35.689 

37.455 

Best Speed 

121,169 

108,339 

105,857 

91,840 

91,790 

90,701 

- 

In Lap 

5 

5 

4 

2 

3 

4 

0 

Make/Model/Engine 

K ZX-10R 

S GSXR 1000 

Y R6 

K 250 Ninja 

S GSXR 750 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy, 13 degrees, wet track. 

Printed: 02.07.2015 16:29:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

C-Klasse+Junior STD 

Free Practice 4 - C-Klasse+Junior STD 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:09:21 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

02.07.2015 16:10 


