







Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Sorted on Best Lap time

C-Klasse+Junior STD

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

Free Practice 4 - C-Klasse+Junior STD

02.07.2015 16:10

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:09:21

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Speed	n Lap	Make/Model/Engine	Sponsor/Team
1	346	Kurt M. Heitmann	1:51.504	5		121,169	5		
2	145	Bjørn Nessjøen	2:04.708	5	13.204	108,339	5	K ZX-10R	
3	751	Thomas Langvann	2:07.633	4	16.129	105,857	4		
4	65	Mats Holtet	2:27.112	3	35.608	91,840	2	S GSXR 1000	
5	22	Meena Grepp	2:27.193	3	35.689	91,790	3	Y R6	
6	35	Jonatan Nessjøen	2:28.959	4	37.455	90,701	4	K 250 Ninja	
7	13	Wenche Kjærnli		2		-	0	S GSXR 750	

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy, 13 degrees, wet track.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim **Race Director: Geir Steinbakk**

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results.

Printed: 02.07.2015 16:29:42

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no